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Degree Examination Results - FEB' 2025

Centre : School of Engineering & Technology Semester: 1 Programme &Branch : B.FTech (CSE) FT Month &Year: FEB-2025
21147811 21148812 21149513 21149814 21150815
Register.No Name
CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd CA PA Ext Tot Grd

2401CE10191 ASWIN RAT ] 21 17 22 60 C 23 17 23 63 B 24 17 28 59 B+ 24 17 2 43 F 24 19 20 63 B
2401CENE0Z MUGASH KUMARK 18 17 9 44 F 17 17 23 57 [ 7 17 22 56 C 18 13 3 14 F 17 17 k] 40
240I1CEI0103 RAMANAVASAN. M 27 17 27 71 A 23 [7 24 64 B 29 17 34 75 A 28 19 40 87 A+ 27 19 34 B0 A
2401CE10104 SIVAMANIL S 26 17 22 65 B 23 17 20 60 C 24 17 28 69 B+ 24 17 22 63 B 26 19 24 69 B+
240ICEIOL06 PRAVEENRAJAN.A 18 17 4 39 F 23 17 12 52 F 23 17 6 46 F 18 15 o 13 F 17 19 9 36 b
240ECE10107 RAGUL.R 18 17 13 48 F 17 17 20 54 P 29 17 13 50 F 20 15 o 15 F 17 19 2 38 F
2401CE10108 SAKTHL G 17 17 L] 40 F 17 17 6 £0 F 17 17 12 46 F 18 14 o 32 F 17 17 ] 40
2401CE10109  HAYESH RAGHAVAN 18 17 2 61 B 2 17 25 63 B 2 17 M & B 8 13 (2 4 F 23 17 20 60 C
2401CE10201  ABARNA SRILR 22 19 29 %6 A 2 19 33 81 A+ W 17 37 §3 A+ 23 15 28 66 Br 29 19 40 88 A+
2401CE10202 NASREEN SAHANAS 28 19 34 81 A+ 20 M 260 74 A 29 17 37 83 A+ 24 15 40 79 A 29 19 20 77 A
2401CE19208  APARNA. K 28 19 31 78 A 29 B 33 81 A+ 29 17 42 88 A+ 23 15 37 75 A 29 19 34 82 A+

21147811 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH-I

21148812 MATRICES & CALCULUS

21149513 ENGINEERING PHYSICS

21149514 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

1150815 PROBLEM SOLVING & PYTHON PROGRAMMING
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Centre : School of Engineering & Technology

Register No

2401CE10101
2401CE10102
2401CE10103
2401CE10104
2401CE]10106
2401CE10107
2401CE10108
2401CE10109
24¢1CE10201
2401CE16202
2401CE10208

21150L16
21149117
21147118

Name

ASWIN RAJTF
MUGASH KUMAR.K
RAMANAVASAN, M
SIVAMANIL S
PRAVEENRAJAN.A
RAGUL .R

SAKTHL G

HAYESH RAGHAVAN
ABARNA SRIR
NASREEN SAHANA.S
APARNA. K

CA
24
24
27
26
23
23
23
23
29
29
29

Semester: 1
21150016

PA Ext Tot Grd CA
18 3 78 A 25
6 36 % A 18
18 3 82 A+
18 37 81 A+ 20
18 33 74 A 18
18 28 69 B+ 20
16 38 i? A 19
16 3% 78 A 33
20 43 92 o] 23
20 44 93 O 24
0 3 %6 A+ 23

Programme &Branch : B.Tech (CSE) FT

21149L17
PA  Ext 'Tet
6 20 61
14 ABS 132
20 44 93
16 37 73
4 7 39
14 ABS 34
14 ABS 33
12 28 58
14 237 M
s 33 73
16 36 75

PROBLEM SOLVING & PYTHON PROGRAMMING LABORATORY

PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY LAB
COMMUNICATION LAB-I

Grd CA

B

m = O

B0

26
26
27
26
23
23
17
24
¥l
29
29

21147L18
PA  Ext Tot
12 30 74
18 30 74
18 45 90
18 35 79
18 3 71
18 ABS 41
18 30 65
18 48 090
18 4 91
I8 40 87
8 45 92

)

M,

M B
j.“‘.»”um £

513403

Month &Year: FEB-2025
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